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Ptyta Gtéwna Amd B850 SAM5
MATX/TUF Gaming B850M-PLUS

Asus

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

RAID

Seryjny

DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800
PCl-Express 4.0 16x
Architektura
ManufacturerCode

DDR3 1601

USB 2.1

RJ46

Objetnos¢ brutto
Gniazdo elektryczne
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Typ pamieci

Category Code

IEEE 802.3ak

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Predkos$¢ czestotliwosci

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Form Factor

Unit Box Length
Ekran dotykowy
Zintegrowane audio
PCl-Express 4.0 1x
Chipset

USB type C

973,31 zt

Dostepny

24 godziny

1432678

4711387775172
SATAO,1,5,10

Tak

TUF GAMING B850M-PLUS
1

4

TUF GAMING B850M-PLUS
5

4

1

0.006274 cubm

SAM5

1.78 kg

DDR5

MBA

1

37 cm

8000 MHz

29.8 cm

MicroATX

0.278

Tak

Realtek ALC1220P
1

AMD B850

1
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Opis produktu

USB 3.2

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Objetos¢ jednostki brutto
llos¢ w opakowaniu
Zintegrowany LAN
Jednostkowa waga netto
M.2

CnCode

Gniazda pamieci

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Zintegrowane video

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
SATA

Unit Box Width

USB-C

Unit Box Height

3

www.asus.com/motherboard
s-components/motherboards/
tuf-gaming/tuf-gaming-
b850m-plus/

1

10

2.5 Gigabit

1.4 kg

3

84733020

4

56.9 cm

W zaleznosci od procesora
17.8 kg

Tak

0.071

Tak

0.277

ASUS TUF GAMING B850M-PLUS takes all the essential elements of the latest AMD Ryzen™ processors and combines them
with game-ready features and proven durability. Engineered with military-grade components, an upgraded power solution and
a comprehensive cooling system, this motherboard goes beyond expectations with rock-solid and stable performance for
marathon gaming. TUF GAMING motherboards also undergo rigorous endurance testing to ensure that they can handle
conditions where others may fail. This platform delivers the power and connectivity that advanced Al PC applications demand.
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